
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles Event, Doubles 361 - 418, Handicapped

1 2004729 1,584 $500.00 Fairbank, IAShowalter, Christopher / Grasso, Ashley R

2 1906298 1,562 $425.00 W Des Moines, IAMachacek, Rodney J / Bastow, R. Keith

3 1951089 1,552 $368.00 Winfield, IAParten, James (Chris) C / Lee, Jonathan W

4 1888251 1,519 $323.00 Manchester, IALittle, Christopher J / Chapman, John L

5 1891898 1,511 $287.00 Alexander, IAStevens, Russ D / Wiezorek, Scott R

6 1891541 1,510 $258.00 Keokuk, IASalazar, Cole / Riddle, Steph

7 2017395 1,504 $236.00 Jefferson, IAMiller, Michael L / Taylor, John W, Jr

8 1921993 1,501 $218.00 Callender, IAWolter, Chris L / Wolter, Tim R

9 2002269 1,500 $204.00 Independence, IAMourlam, Matt R / Cottrell, Justin A

10 1955479 1,498 $193.00 Iowa City, IABrown, Dan J / Schwarting, Arthur C

11 1931433 1,494 $183.00 Sigourney, IASnakenberg, Bryce J / Huffman, Holden

12 1992030 1,492 $176.00 Dickens, IAVan Dam, Josh / Swenson, Chad J

13 1893846 1,491 $167.50 Burlington, IAShannon, Kaitlyn D / Boltz, Logan P

13 1891360 1,491 $167.50 Des Moines, IABeem, Rod L / Frank, Thomas D

15 1891091 1,490 $161.00 Des Moines, IAEckstein, Joe J / Wheatly, Norman D

16 2030044 1,489 $158.00 Cedar Rapids, IAHarrelson, Nathan T / Sharp, Michael R

17 1889343 1,487 $156.00 New London, IAFortin, William L / Chatfield, Melinda M

18 2013378 1,486 $153.00 Peosta, IAAhmann, Robert J / Meier, Jamie A

19 1980378 1,484 $151.00 Stratford, IAAllen, Matthew A / Bak, Brian D, II

20 2017733 1,482 $150.00 Clive, IAPospisal, Andrew L / Westeen, Ron R, Jr

21 1945401 1,479 $148.00 Nevada, IABoege, Justin / Snodgrass, Joshua M

22 1988693 1,478 $146.00 Iowa City, IARios, Kalen J / Rios, Justin J

23 1994797 1,477 $145.00 Decorah, IAPeacock, Daniel J / Jensen, Jay C

23 1889622 1,477 $145.00 Waukon, IAHartley, Brian J / Grahlman, Brian R

25 1955481 1,476 $143.00 Iowa City, IAAldersen, Danny J / Holderness, Al P

26 1965469 1,473 $143.00 Maquoketa, IAScott, Chaz M / Smith, Jay J

27 2004729 1,472 $142.00 Fairbank, IABaxter, Jason D / Flanigan, Shane G

28 1997110 1,469 $141.00 Pella, IAGeitz, Gregory H / Mathewson, Eric R

29 1992029 1,467 $141.00 Dickens, IAScholten, Ray / Wassom, Joel

30 1893804 1,465 $139.00 Marshalltown, IADeRuiter, Austen J / Opperman, Kyle G

31 2013378 1,464 $138.00 Peosta, IAGrobstick, Tony W / Ertl, Tim A

31 1889789 1,464 $138.00 West Union, IAVanHorn, Robert W / Mihm, James

33 1889889 1,462 $137.00 Epworth, IAKamp, Steve W / Merkes, Jason M

34 1891423 1,461 $136.00 Long Grove, IANovinski, Levi C / Furne, Eric J

35 1889785 1,460 $136.00 West Union, IAOsmundson, Derwin K / Erickson, Brendan W

36 2041956 1,459 $134.50 Hiawatha, IAAquino, Eldrin / Eldridge, Timothy B

36 1981744 1,459 $134.50 Cedar Rapids, IALindaman, John R / Jordan, James J

38 1906300 1,458 $134.00 W Des Moines, IAPentico, Ronald G / Welch, Todd C

39 1954367 1,457 $132.33 West Point, IAMeierotto, Dustin L / Hemann, Cole M

39 1889295 1,457 $132.34 Audubon, IARotert, Reis A / Janning, Mitch

39 1982907 1,457 $132.33 DeWitt, IAKing, Elijah / Mumm, Allen

42 2017395 1,456 $131.00 Jefferson, IAFecher, Carter A / Fecher, Matt A

43 1891713 1,454 $130.00 Ames, IAGarrey, Jack E / Wicks, Doug E
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44 2004637 1,452 $129.00 Grundy Center, IAJunker, Jacob T / Schmitt, Steve

44 1889703 1,452 $129.00 Dyersville, IARecker, Terry J / Mescher, Scot

46 1965476 1,450 $128.00 Maquoketa, IALanning, Zachary M / Garien, Tyler R

47 1889787 1,446 $127.00 West Union, IAFassbinder, Amanda J / Spies, Litisha E

48 2041973 1,443 $126.50 Glenwood, IAClifford, Brenda / Clifford, Jason F

48 1893841 1,443 $126.50 Burlington, IALieb, Colin E / Olson, Justin D

50 1893731 1,442 $125.00 Wyoming, IATorrey, Michael J / Kaufmann, Bill C

51 1891977 1,441 $125.00 Fort Dodge, IAGraves, Ethan Z / Pacheco, Neil

52 1891890 1,437 $124.00 Alexander, IALockwood, Jerry, Jr / Lockwood, Jerry R

53 1889895 1,434 $123.00 Epworth, IAHancock, Bob F / Charland, Joe A

54 1958201 1,433 $123.00 Des Moines, IAMoore, Kevin M / Fisher, Jesse J

55 2031931 1,432 $122.00 Newton, IAPalmer, Bradley D / Hale, Jason S

56 1998451 1,431 $121.00 Waukon, IAKerndt, Kyle C / David, Jeffrey S

57 2000803 1,430 $120.00 Dubuque, IASchultz, Michael E / Wagner, James D

57 1891894 1,430 $120.00 Alexander, IAKeiper, Jayson A / Cook, Jordan P

57 1983828 1,430 $120.00 Marion, IAMcCauley, Dylan J / Dufour, Alex A

60 1935365 1,429 $119.00 Marion, IASauter, Gavin E / Watters, Steve C

61 1890933 1,426 $118.00 Burlington, IANott, Steven R / Applegate, Michael J

62 1889292 1,425 $117.00 Audubon, IAVollstedt, Jared M / Ewoldt, Joseph

63 1892562 1,424 $116.50 W Des Moines, IAVan Wyk, Jayme W / Louis, Doug G, Jr

63 1954370 1,424 $116.50 West Point, IAPeitz, Gary B / Peitz, Nick

65 2010533 1,422 $115.00 Marshalltown, IAVest-Thomas, Seton J / Potter, Carson J

66 1906300 1,421 $114.50 W Des Moines, IAKelso, Chuck P / Daniels, Craig T

66 1996679 1,421 $114.50 Red Oak, IAHill, Thomas, Jr. / Cooper, Adam

68 1893852 1,418 $112.67 Burlington, IAEngel, James T / Dickens, William S

68 1980377 1,418 $112.67 Stratford, IARief, Thomas J / Rief, Kevin

68 1891362 1,418 $112.66 Des Moines, IAOrton, Tyler J / Seward, Bobby W

71 1992457 1,417 $111.00 Cedar Rapids, IARempt, Dan / Dauenbaugh, Jason E

72 1890940 1,416 $110.00 Burlington, IAReyes, Raymond P / Garner, Amanda M

72 2021173 1,416 $110.00 Davenport, IAVan Weelden, Craig J / Van Weelden, Heather E

74 1890941 1,415 $108.50 Burlington, IAFitzsimmons, Roger K / Vancil, Travis M

74 2039496 1,415 $108.50 Waterloo, IARousselow, Aaron D / Jansen, Brian W

76 2021172 1,414 $107.50 Davenport, IAMoore, Mike / Teague, Anthony C

76 1976102 1,414 $107.50 Dubuque, IATies, Charlie W, Jr / Key, Timothy A

78 1998139 1,413 $106.00 Grand Junction, IAJohnson, Myles C / Harms, Robert

78 1888247 1,413 $106.00 Earlville, IAVorwald, Jeffrey J / Nefzger, Jeffrey F

80 2040594 1,412 $104.34 Dumont, IASkoda, Chaz D / Popp, Marvin A

80 1893849 1,412 $104.33 Burlington, IABriggs, Scott K / Grafton, Randy R

80 1891194 1,412 $104.33 Crescent, IAKehm, Theodore, Jr / Thomas, Howard J

83 2013768 1,411 $102.33 Marion, IADonohue, Dustin A / Rodgers, Chad M

83 1953026 1,411 $102.34 Walcott, IAHatfield, Aaron J / Chapman, Jarrett R

83 1891241 1,411 $102.33 St. Ansgar, IAStruthers, William T / Powers, Andrew D

86 1889450 1,410 $100.50 Tripoli, IAMcDade, Joshua D / Rader, Gary

86 1976184 1,410 $100.50 Ames, IASchoettmer, Ryan C / Elwick, Cyrus M

88 1984458 1,409 $100.00 Rockford, IASiefken, Cody / Hubbard, Colin M

89 2041971 1,408 $98.50 Indianolla, IAAckerson, Ian / Ahn, Kyle F

89 1891422 1,408 $98.50 Long Grove, IAWeih, Colin M / Gringerich, Nicholas S

91 1890092 1,407 $97.50 Ottumwa, IARupe, Jacob R / Smith, Dustin W

91 2016094 1,407 $97.50 Dubuque, IAKruser, Derrick / Willems, Andrew P
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93 1904835 1,406 $96.00 Winthrop, IACole, Brad / Hoover, Barry C

94 1890931 1,405 $95.00 Burlington, IAAsh, Todd L / Swank, Eric E

94 1890936 1,405 $95.00 Burlington, IAFinley, Whitney V / Ewing, Justin H

94 1891896 1,405 $95.00 Alexander, IAThrasher, Dalton / Schmidt, Tanner H

97 1892263 1,404 $93.00 Marengo, IACrotts, Jeff T / McBride, Brad D

97 1989990 1,404 $93.00 Marion, IAPossehl, Mike / Kelsen, Paul E

97 1974425 1,404 $93.00 Charles City, IABrockney, David L / Solomon, Bernie J

100 1998138 1,403 $90.25 Grand Junction, IARoney, Roberta I / Roney, Tim M

100 1892258 1,403 $90.25 Marengo, IAAlexander, Robert E / Gorsh, Jarret L

100 1892471 1,403 $90.25 Waterloo, IAHorsfall, Timothy J / Wandro, Eugene C

100 1891092 1,403 $90.25 Des Moines, IAStewart, Timber / Watson, Thomas J

104 1988639 1,402 $87.40 Cedar Falls, IABrinker, Gerald G / Edgington, Todd E

104 1888245 1,402 $87.40 Manchester, IANiedert, Garret D / Wilson, Blaine

104 2017396 1,402 $87.40 Jefferson, IAVazquez, Shannon D / Wulf, Joseph E

104 1893570 1,402 $87.40 Adel, IAEvans, Jason T / Camarata, David E

104 1958139 1,402 $87.40 Des Moines, IATucker, Tiffani B / Tucker, Drew D

109 1994800 1,401 $85.00 Decorah, IAOhloff, Jacob / Johnson, Darwin

109 1891541 1,401 $85.00 Keokuk, IAKramer, Sydney E / Worrell, Paige N

111 1984838 1,399 $84.00 Green Mountain, IABeach, Ethen R / Beichley, Brent R

112 1890473 1,398 $82.25 Earlham, IACoffman, Kyle W / Coffman, Gary W

112 2039499 1,398 $82.25 Waterloo, IAHofer, Dan L / Bemiss, Graig T

112 1891541 1,398 $82.25 Keokuk, IAWest, Jarrett J / Thompson, Amos L

112 1988694 1,398 $82.25 Iowa City, IAFisher, Jacob D / Saylor, Brian P

116 2004638 1,397 $79.75 Grundy Center, IABeenken, Justin D / Beenken, Dennis D

116 2030475 1,397 $79.75 West Branch, IAO'Brien, Joseph W / Aschliman, Kevin D

116 2021174 1,397 $79.75 Davenport, IAEngels, Grant K / Mooney, Brian W

116 1906298 1,397 $79.75 W Des Moines, IAAdams, Michael P / Carlson, Gary R

120 1892519 1,396 $78.00 Stuart, IAHarrison, Terry W / Westre, Nate

121 1955485 1,395 $76.66 Iowa City, IABunn, Dan / Caldwell, Zak N

121 1931427 1,395 $76.67 Sigourney, IACzerwinski, Mark A, Jr / Czerwinski, Austin A

121 1996913 1,395 $76.67 North Liberty, IASheets, Scott J / Valley, Kenneth R

124 1889622 1,394 $75.00 Waukon, IAMoore, Andy J / Berns, Alex M

125 1965474 1,393 $73.50 Maquoketa, IAShea, Ian W / Shea, Brian W

125 2011815 1,393 $73.50 Morrison, ILHarris, John / Kammerer, Tim

125 1949754 1,393 $73.50 Pella, IASander, Christopher / Sander, Douglas R

125 1989509 1,393 $73.50 Davenport, IAReesink, Matt J / Berrie, Drew T

129 1974425 1,392 $71.50 Charles City, IAGillespie, Robbin G / Bruner, Joel D

129 1980377 1,392 $71.50 Stratford, IARief, Michael R / Wessel, Joshua D

131 1984335 1,391 $68.66 Marion, IADonner, John R / Noonan, Steve T

131 2036714 1,391 $68.67 Dubuque, IAConner, Danelle J / Wallin, Dan G

131 1891896 1,391 $68.67 Alexander, IAElston, Dustin C / Anderson, Heath

131 1893841 1,391 $68.67 Burlington, IABoche, Roger J / Boche, Thomas M

131 1889786 1,391 $68.66 West Union, IACannon, Cory / Weidemann, Scott R

131 1982012 1,391 $68.67 Pleasant Hill, IAStern, Scott M / Mays, Scott A

137 1890577 1,389 $66.00 Iowa City, IAMullane, Brad J / Hawbaker, Ben

138 2041978 1,388 $64.75 Urbandale, IAErdman, Kris L / Brewer, Leon

138 1931429 1,388 $64.75 Sigourney, IAFoubert, Brian L / Utterback, Willard, Jr

138 2007297 1,388 $64.75 Grinnell, IAThompson, Dennis D / Jack, Douglas K

138 1935363 1,388 $64.75 Marion, IARodriguez, Salvador / Rodriguez, Marco A
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142 2041970 1,387 $62.50 Cedar Falls, IASchmitz, Benjamin V / Begalske, Ryan A

142 1891810 1,387 $62.50 Dubuque, IABreen, Brian P / Geisler, Brett S

144 1974352 1,386 $62.00 Traer, IAStahl, Curt / Bonfig, Eric J

145 1942930 1,384 $60.50 Luzerne, IAHume, Kevin J / Roth, Chris A

145 1968131 1,384 $60.50 Boone, IAHunt, Austin J / Beekman, Nathan B

147 2041975 1,383 $59.50 Cedar Rapids, IAArnold, Paul C, Sr / Dryml, Bryan A

147 1892468 1,383 $59.50 Waterloo, IASchmitz, Brandon M / Gerst, Andrew J

149 1891662 1,382 $57.67 Dakota City, NERix, Laura / Hansen, Brett M

149 2000804 1,382 $57.67 Dubuque, IAThormann, Richard J / Kass, Matt W

149 1889349 1,382 $57.66 New London, IALorenz, Jeff S / Wellington, Justis T

152 1891539 1,379 $56.00 Keokuk, IASchwartz, Justin T / Estrada, Antonio

152 1893533 1,379 $56.00 Sumner, IARau, Tyler S / Ritter, Scott A

154 1892208 1,378 $54.50 W Des Moines, IAAgan, Bradley M / Slater, Daniel M

154 1965987 1,378 $54.50 Springville, IAPearson, Bill J / Lemon, John

156 2037307 1,377 $51.66 Davenport, IAOtto, Amanda S / Lorenz Dailey, Taylor M

156 1940838 1,377 $51.67 Davenport, IAHeefner, Jay P / Foye, Jason M

156 1958137 1,377 $51.67 Des Moines, IAStephens, Angela L / Mason, Jared I

156 1962743 1,377 $51.67 Fort Dodge, IABrown, Rodney A / Strait, Jay M

156 1891361 1,377 $51.67 Des Moines, IAJurkiewicz, James C / Drake, Don C

156 1890053 1,377 $51.66 Stuart, IAPartlow, Chris S / Sand, Tom E

162 1980038 1,376 $47.28 Independence, IACameron, Craig R / Mormann, Terry

162 1892262 1,376 $47.29 Marengo, IASommerfelt, Dillon / Bervid, Josh

162 1997844 1,376 $47.28 Ft. Madison, IADresden, Doug R / Adams, David A

162 1891738 1,376 $47.29 New Hampton, IABierman, Jason W / Einck, Kevin A

162 1891894 1,376 $47.29 Alexander, IABreeden, Jerry L / Nash, Todd D

162 1974868 1,376 $47.29 Keokuk, IAHogan, Michael J / Hogan, Greg

162 1891088 1,376 $47.28 Des Moines, IACarriere, Phil A / Carriere, Nathan

169 2005415 1,375 $44.50 Cedar Falls, IABrandt, Jack L / Brandt, Ivan V

169 1892399 1,375 $44.50 Clinton, IABigwood, Charly W / Smith, Austin M

171 1931426 1,372 $42.00 Sigourney, IARiley, James D / Smith, Jared D

171 1998138 1,372 $42.00 Grand Junction, IAMckee, Patrick M / Heath, Robert C, Sr

171 2010533 1,372 $42.00 Marshalltown, IABeach, Ethen R / Flores-Gonzalez, Roberto C

171 1888360 1,372 $42.00 Fort Dodge, IALombard, Gary A / Filloon, Travis G

171 1980302 1,372 $42.00 Cedar Rapids, IAGlawe, Brian A / Thilges, David M

176 1942929 1,371 $39.34 Luzerne, IAPierce, Amanda M / Pierce, Justin D

176 1893840 1,371 $39.33 Burlington, IAAlmendinger, David J, Jr / Snyder, Damion J

176 1891189 1,371 $39.33 Crescent, IASevern, Jeremy L / Uhl, Justin M

179 2041973 1,370 $37.00 Glenwood, IAMorgan, Patrick W / Mortimer, Kenneth L

179 2015312 1,370 $37.00 Des Moines, IAProbasco, Derrik W / Bruce, Adam N

179 2030475 1,370 $37.00 West Branch, IATurnblom, Neena / Kendrick, Austin

179 1889889 1,370 $37.00 Epworth, IAKamp, Marshall E / Breitbach, Donald J

183 1965845 1,369 $34.33 De Witt, IAHaack, Rodney / Haack, Eli

183 2001746 1,369 $34.34 Hampton, IADohrmann, Dana R / Hoelscher, Lonnie L

183 1934737 1,369 $34.33 Huxley, IAKieffer, Ryan A / Emery, Austin J

186 1893850 1,368 $32.50 Burlington, IAShores, Carroll E / Shores, Jake T

186 1889897 1,368 $32.50 Farley, IALegrand, Riley J / Oberbroeckling, Ben

188 1892265 1,365 $30.40 Marengo, IASchulze, Nick D / Fabor, Eric T

188 2004637 1,365 $30.40 Grundy Center, IABeenken, Whitnee / Boege, Nathan

188 2007297 1,365 $30.40 Grinnell, IAKingery, Eric S / Hauser, Dustin M
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188 1891739 1,365 $30.40 New Hampton, IAHuffman, Daniel J / Novak, Laura J

188 1891808 1,365 $30.40 Dubuque, IAHabel, Anthony J / Cottrell, Cindy

193 1994799 1,364 $26.67 Decorah, IAStahl, Mark / Larsen, Todd

193 1958136 1,364 $26.67 Des Moines, IAHedgecock, Jacob C, Jr / THOMPSON,
ALYSSA R

193 1889620 1,364 $26.66 Waukon, IAHowe, Andrew L / Dunbar, Hunter M

193 1962743 1,364 $26.67 Fort Dodge, IAWalding, Lance E / Detmering, Dennis J

193 1982611 1,364 $26.66 Monticello, IAWennekamp, Mike W / Lynch, Steve E

193 1892116 1,364 $26.67 Muscatine, IARohwedder, Kenneth N / Roberson, Aaron D

$19,784.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$19,784.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$19,784.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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